
-7-H8011 ATV Lift - 1500 lb. Capacity

H8011 Parts Breakdown

�

�

�

�
�

�

�
� �

��
��

��
��

��
����

��

��

��

��
��

��

��

��

��

��

��

��

��

��

��

��

��

��

��

��

��

��

��

��

��
��

��

��

��
��

��

��
��

��
��

�� ��
����

��

��
��

��
����

��

��

��

��

��
��

��
����

��

��



-8- H8011 ATV Lift - 1500 lb. Capacity

REF PART # DESCRIPTION REF PART # DESCRIPTION

1 PH8011001 PLATFORM 27 PH8011027 INSIDE LIFTING ARM

2 PH8011002 SLIDING PLATE 28 PH8011028 RAM

3 PH8011003 LEADING PLATE 29 PH8011029 HYDRAULIC HOSE

4 PH8011004 STEEL WHEEL 30 PH8011030 HYDRAULIC HOSE COUPLER

5 PH8011005 OUTSIDE LIFTING ARM 31 PH8011031 HYDRAULIC PUMP

6 PH8011006 BASE 31-1 PH8011031-1 VENT VALVE

7 PB74M HEX BOLT M10-1.5 X 20 32 PH8011032 LIFT FOOT PEDAL

8 PW04M FLAT WASHER 10MM 33 PH8011033 RUBBER PAD

9 PH8011009 LOCKING PLATE 34 PH8011034 RELEASE FOOT PEDAL

10 PN03M HEX NUT M8-1.25 35 PLN03M LOCK NUT M6-1

11 PLW04M LOCK WASHER 8MM 36 PSB07M CAP SCREW M6-1 X 30

12 PW01M FLAT WASHER 8MM 37 PB87M HEX BOLT M8-1.25 X 15

13 PH8011013 DRILLED HEX BOLT M8-1.25 X 30 38 PH8011038 AIR HOSE

14 PH8011014 SAFETY LATCH 39 PH8011039 AIR VALVE

15 PN02M HEX NUT M10-1.5 40 PH8011040 QUICK COUPLER MALE 1/4 NPT

16 PH8011016 HOLLOW SCREW M10-1.5 X 30 41 PH8011041 SAFETY LEVER

17 PH8011017 LOCKING PLATE BASE 42 PN09M HEX NUT M12-1.75

18 PH8011018 SAFETY WIRE 43 PH8011013 DRILLED HEX BOLT M8-1.25 X 30

19 PH8011019 CAP SCREW M16-2 X 140 44 PLN05M LOCK NUT M10-1.5

20 PW08M FLAT WASHER 16MM 45 PLW06M LOCK WASHER 10MM

21 PLN07M LOCK NUT M16-2 46 PH8011046 AIR PUMP

22 PB133M HEX BOLT M16-2 X 90 47 PH8011047 CRUSHING HAZARD LABEL

23 PLW10M LOCK WASHER 16MM 48 PH8011048 PINCH HAZARD LABEL

24 PN13M HEX NUT M16-2 49 PH8011049 FALLING HAZARD LABEL

25 PH8011025 ADJUSTING HANDLE 50 PH8011050 BREAKING HAZARD LABEL

26 PH8011026 ROTATABLE FOOT 51 PH8011051 MACHINE ID LABEL

H8011 Parts List


